Legislative Council Q12

Annex I
Breakdown of number of doctors working in general outpatient clinics

by their employment status
	Rank
	Employed by the Government
	Employed by the HA
	Total

	
	
	Full-time permanent 
	Full-time contract 
	Part-time 
	

	Consultant doctors
	1
	4
	0
	0
	5

	Associate consultant doctors/ 
Senior doctors
	26
	14
	1
	2
	43

	Doctors
	71
	48
	266
	23
	408

	Total
	98
	66
	267
	25
	456


Remarks:

(1) 
Doctors employed by the Government are under the Department of Health.  They are all civil servants.

(2) 
Full-time contract staff include family medicine trainees under specialist training.

